
20.8.2018;13:17

Celkové pořadí

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 7 Pospíšek Jaroslav 2001 40238 0162 Slatina 50 49 49 48 48 49 49 50 47 47 48 47 581 Dorost
2 15 Opluštilová Marie 2002 41206 0162 Slatina 47 49 48 50 49 50 48 46 50 48 48 47 580 Ž+Jky
3 5 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 5657 0162 Slatina 45 49 47 49 48 48 49 48 49 50 49 48 579 M+J
4 26 Hanke Lukáš 2002 40100 0004 Ostroj Opava 50 49 46 48 48 48 47 47 50 48 49 47 577 Dorost
5 8 Chytilová Babeta 2001 40241 0162 Slatina 49 46 48 48 49 47 49 50 48 48 45 48 575 Ž+Jky
6 13 Materna Jiří 1964 298 0161 Ždár nad Sázavou 49 47 46 48 49 49 48 49 47 48 49 46 575 M+J
7 14 Pokorný David 1984 26381 0162 Slatina 47 48 49 47 48 47 48 48 48 49 48 46 573 M+J
8 9 Nykrýnová Markéta 1994 38833 0162 Slatina 47 47 47 47 49 46 46 50 46 49 49 48 571 Ž+Jky
9 23 Ilková Zuzana 2001 38989 0210 Uherský Ostroh 46 47 49 48 48 48 47 47 49 47 47 48 571 19 Dorost

10 22 Kalný Radek 2002 41028 0210 Uherský Ostroh 46 49 49 49 48 46 47 46 48 47 47 49 571 14 Dorost
11 17 Helešicová Barbora 1998 40246 Dukla Plzeň 45 49 46 49 47 46 49 48 48 47 48 48 570 Ž+Jky
12 18 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 41800 0162 Slatina 46 48 49 46 47 47 50 47 47 45 48 49 569 Dorost
13 19 Helešic Jaroslav 1971 42391 0162 Slatina 48 50 49 49 47 48 47 47 48 45 44 47 569 M+J
14 6 Novák Ondřej 2000 39887 0162 Slatina 47 48 48 47 46 47 48 49 47 46 45 48 566 Dorost
15 20 Žůrek Martin 2003 41661 0210 Uherský Ostroh 47 48 47 49 47 47 42 48 47 48 46 49 565 Dorost
16 21 Halíček Josef 2004 41407 0210 Uherský Ostroh 46 46 47 47 49 48 47 47 46 46 48 45 562 Dorost
17 4 Zaplatílek Ondřej 2004 40713 0162 Slatina 47 45 45 47 47 45 49 45 48 47 46 48 559 20 Dorost
18 12 Vykoupilová Iva 2004 41802 0162 Slatina 47 48 45 48 48 48 44 47 46 46 45 47 559 16 Dorost
19 11 Skala Václav 2006 40712 0162 Slatina 41 47 47 43 49 43 47 45 49 49 44 43 547 Dorost
20 10 Dočkal Jiří 1991 33383 0162 Slatina 45 45 47 47 41 45 48 45 45 46 43 47 544 M+J
21 25 Zwinger Adam 2007 42396 0004 Ostroj Opava 37 36 40 37 41 41 41 35 40 44 40 38 470 Dorost

M+J

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 5 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 5657 0162 Slatina 45 49 47 49 48 48 49 48 49 50 49 48 579 M+J
2 13 Materna Jiří 1964 298 0161 Ždár nad Sázavou 49 47 46 48 49 49 48 49 47 48 49 46 575 M+J
3 14 Pokorný David 1984 26381 0162 Slatina 47 48 49 47 48 47 48 48 48 49 48 46 573 M+J
4 19 Helešic Jaroslav 1971 42391 0162 Slatina 48 50 49 49 47 48 47 47 48 45 44 47 569 M+J
5 10 Dočkal Jiří 1991 33383 0162 Slatina 45 45 47 47 41 45 48 45 45 46 43 47 544 M+J
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I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 15 Opluštilová Marie 2002 41206 0162 Slatina 47 49 48 50 49 50 48 46 50 48 48 47 580 Ž+Jky
2 8 Chytilová Babeta 2001 40241 0162 Slatina 49 46 48 48 49 47 49 50 48 48 45 48 575 Ž+Jky
3 9 Nykrýnová Markéta 1994 38833 0162 Slatina 47 47 47 47 49 46 46 50 46 49 49 48 571 Ž+Jky
4 17 Helešicová Barbora 1998 40246 Dukla Plzeň 45 49 46 49 47 46 49 48 48 47 48 48 570 Ž+Jky
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I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 7 Pospíšek Jaroslav 2001 40238 0162 Slatina 50 49 49 48 48 49 49 50 47 47 48 47 581 Dorost
2 26 Hanke Lukáš 2002 40100 0004 Ostroj Opava 50 49 46 48 48 48 47 47 50 48 49 47 577 Dorost
3 23 Ilková Zuzana 2001 38989 0210 Uherský Ostroh 46 47 49 48 48 48 47 47 49 47 47 48 571 19 Dorost
4 22 Kalný Radek 2002 41028 0210 Uherský Ostroh 46 49 49 49 48 46 47 46 48 47 47 49 571 14 Dorost
5 18 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 41800 0162 Slatina 46 48 49 46 47 47 50 47 47 45 48 49 569 Dorost
6 6 Novák Ondřej 2000 39887 0162 Slatina 47 48 48 47 46 47 48 49 47 46 45 48 566 Dorost
7 20 Žůrek Martin 2003 41661 0210 Uherský Ostroh 47 48 47 49 47 47 42 48 47 48 46 49 565 Dorost
8 21 Halíček Josef 2004 41407 0210 Uherský Ostroh 46 46 47 47 49 48 47 47 46 46 48 45 562 Dorost
9 4 Zaplatílek Ondřej 2004 40713 0162 Slatina 47 45 45 47 47 45 49 45 48 47 46 48 559 20 Dorost

10 12 Vykoupilová Iva 2004 41802 0162 Slatina 47 48 45 48 48 48 44 47 46 46 45 47 559 16 Dorost
11 11 Skala Václav 2006 40712 0162 Slatina 41 47 47 43 49 43 47 45 49 49 44 43 547 Dorost
12 25 Zwinger Adam 2007 42396 0004 Ostroj Opava 37 36 40 37 41 41 41 35 40 44 40 38 470 Dorost
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Celkové pořadí

I II III IV I II III IV I II III IV
1 26 Hanke Lukáš 2002 40100 0004 Ostroj Opava 46 49 47 47 189 50 49 46 48 193 46 48 45 46 185 567 Ž+Jky+Dorost
2 13 Materna Jiří 1964 298 0161 Ždár nad Sázavou 48 47 48 47 190 49 47 46 48 190 41 45 47 49 182 562 M+J
3 15 Opluštilová Marie 2002 41206 0162 Slatina 47 47 47 46 187 47 49 48 50 194 45 47 45 44 181 562 Ž+Jky+Dorost
4 17 Helešicová Barbora 1998 40246 Dukla Plzeň 46 47 46 46 185 45 49 46 49 189 44 46 46 48 184 558 Ž+Jky+Dorost
5 18 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 41800 0162 Slatina 47 44 47 48 186 46 48 49 46 189 45 43 43 45 176 551 Ž+Jky+Dorost
6 9 Nykrýnová Markéta 1994 38833 0162 Slatina 45 46 46 47 184 47 47 47 47 188 45 43 42 45 175 547 Ž+Jky+Dorost
7 10 Dočkal Jiří 1991 33383 0162 Slatina 46 48 45 44 183 45 45 47 47 184 45 44 44 46 179 546 M+J
8 8 Chytilová Babeta 2001 40241 0162 Slatina 40 44 46 48 178 49 46 48 48 191 44 45 43 44 176 545 Ž+Jky+Dorost
9 22 Kalný Radek 2002 41028 0210 Uherský Ostroh 46 46 44 48 184 46 49 49 49 193 42 44 42 39 167 544 Ž+Jky+Dorost

10 23 Ilková Zuzana 2001 38989 0210 Uherský Ostroh 45 46 45 45 181 46 47 49 48 190 45 42 40 45 172 543 Ž+Jky+Dorost
11 7 Pospíšek Jaroslav 2001 40238 0162 Slatina 45 45 44 42 176 50 49 49 48 196 40 46 42 41 169 541 Ž+Jky+Dorost
12 19 Helešic Jaroslav 1971 42391 0162 Slatina 38 44 41 45 168 48 50 49 49 196 38 40 41 45 164 528 M+J
13 20 Žůrek Martin 2003 41661 0210 Uherský Ostroh 41 42 41 40 164 47 48 47 49 191 43 41 41 39 164 519 Ž+Jky+Dorost

M+J

I II III IV I II III IV I II III IV
1 13 Materna Jiří 1964 298 0161 Ždár nad Sázavou 48 47 48 47 190 49 47 46 48 190 41 45 47 49 182 562 M+J
2 10 Dočkal Jiří 1991 33383 0162 Slatina 46 48 45 44 183 45 45 47 47 184 45 44 44 46 179 546 M+J
3 19 Helešic Jaroslav 1971 42391 0162 Slatina 38 44 41 45 168 48 50 49 49 196 38 40 41 45 164 528 M+J

Ž+Jky+Dorost

I II III IV I II III IV I II III IV
1 26 Hanke Lukáš 2002 40100 0004 Ostroj Opava 46 49 47 47 189 50 49 46 48 193 46 48 45 46 185 567 Ž+Jky+Dorost
2 15 Opluštilová Marie 2002 41206 0162 Slatina 47 47 47 46 187 47 49 48 50 194 45 47 45 44 181 562 Ž+Jky+Dorost
3 17 Helešicová Barbora 1998 40246 Dukla Plzeň 46 47 46 46 185 45 49 46 49 189 44 46 46 48 184 558 Ž+Jky+Dorost
4 18 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 41800 0162 Slatina 47 44 47 48 186 46 48 49 46 189 45 43 43 45 176 551 Ž+Jky+Dorost
5 9 Nykrýnová Markéta 1994 38833 0162 Slatina 45 46 46 47 184 47 47 47 47 188 45 43 42 45 175 547 Ž+Jky+Dorost
6 8 Chytilová Babeta 2001 40241 0162 Slatina 40 44 46 48 178 49 46 48 48 191 44 45 43 44 176 545 Ž+Jky+Dorost
7 22 Kalný Radek 2002 41028 0210 Uherský Ostroh 46 46 44 48 184 46 49 49 49 193 42 44 42 39 167 544 Ž+Jky+Dorost
8 23 Ilková Zuzana 2001 38989 0210 Uherský Ostroh 45 46 45 45 181 46 47 49 48 190 45 42 40 45 172 543 Ž+Jky+Dorost
9 7 Pospíšek Jaroslav 2001 40238 0162 Slatina 45 45 44 42 176 50 49 49 48 196 40 46 42 41 169 541 Ž+Jky+Dorost

10 20 Žůrek Martin 2003 41661 0210 Uherský Ostroh 41 42 41 40 164 47 48 47 49 191 43 41 41 39 164 519 Ž+Jky+Dorost
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